Suspended ceiling
air curtain
Econ C
Description and technical data
Air curtain Econ-C
page 2 Technical Modifications reserved
G 3/4"

thermostat
 Control ECON
Accessories, order key
Air curtain Econ-C
Thermostatic head for
2-way valve or
3 way valve
Thermoelectric gearing
for 2-way or 3-way valve
Temperature regulation
Room thermostat: 230V, wall moun-
ting, version, TP1 or TP2 with a switch
(delivered loose).
Wall suspension ZS
Outlet thermostat:
230V, mounting into the unit,
the capillary is placed in the outlet
space, the thermostat is delivered loose.
PPH 3/4“:
� exible pressure tubes with stainless or
reinforced sleeve for easy & comfortable-
connection of the water heat exchanger
with a female thread, set of 2 pieces,
length 300mm, DN 20.
Door contact: 24 V, DKM or DKMG
DKM - mechanical door contact
DKMG - magnetical door contact
STAVOKLIMA s.r.o.
BUDĚJOVICKÁ 450 • 370 01 HOMOLE
tel.: +420 387 001 931
e-mail: info@stavoklima.cz
Representative:
Ec
o
n
-C
 0
5/
17
-A
n
Table of cables and protection for water heated models
FA1 1 x 10A/C WL1 3Cx 1,5 (2,5)
FA2 see table EO WL2 see table EO
FA3 see table EO WL3 see table EO
Table of cables and protection for electric heated models
electric
heater
cable
(WL2)
Circuit
breaker (FA2)
cable
(WL3)
Circuit
breaker (FA3)
Air
Curtain
100
5 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
7,5 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
10 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
Air
Curtain
150
10 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
12,5 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
15 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
17,5 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx6 3x32A/B
Air
Curtain
200
10 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
12,5 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
15 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx4 3x16A/B
17,5 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx6 3x32A/B
20 kw 5Cx4 3x16A/B 5Cx6 3x32A/B
Order key:
  Econ-C            −    100          −    W
100; 150; 200
100 - unit lenght 1000mm
150 - unit lenght 1500mm
200 - unit lenght 2000mm
W - heat exchanger 80/60˚C alternatively 60/40˚C
S - ambient unit without heat exchanger
E 5 - electric heater 400V - 5 kW; unit lenght 1000 mm
E 7,5 - electric heater 400V - 7,5 kW; unit lenght 1000 mm
E 10 - electric heater 400V - 10 kW; unit lenght 1500 mm
E 10 -  electric heater 400V - 10 kW; unit lenght 1000  a  2000 mm
E 12,5 - electric heater 400V - 12,5 kW; unit lenght 1500 mm
E 15 - electric heater 400V - 15 kW; unit lenght 1500 mm
E 17,5 - electric heater 400V - 17,5 kW; unit lenght 2000 mm
E 10 - electric heater 400V - 10 kW; unit lenght 2000 mm
E 12,5 - electric heater 400V - 12,5 kW; unit lenght 2000 mm
E 15 - electric heater 400V - 15  kW; unit lenght 2000 mm
E 17,5 - electric heater 400V - 17,5 kW; unit lenght 2000 mm
E 20 - electric heater 400V - 20 kW; unit lenght 2000 mm
Accessories for Econ-C air curtains
Valve: according to the customer´s request it is possible to deliver